Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1241 05/06/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ACADEMY FENCE COMPANY 1517
2820 DONA ANA ROAD
LAS CRUCES NM 88007
Check Group:
BLANKET FOR SERVICES 1 151600146 0000257 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $492.33
4/21/2016 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $492.33
Check Group:
ENCLOSE (6) LOCATIONS AROUND CHILLER & 1 151606366 0000258 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $6,767.63
TRANSFORMER AREA @ DVE BID 11-12-32
4/21/2016 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,767.63
Vendor Total: $7,259.96
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1241 05/06/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ALBA, DAVID
3932 MONTE LINDO
LAS CRUCES NM 88012
Check Group:
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 1 151601885 GHS BS 04/23/16 11000.2100.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $76.00
2015-2016 SCH. YR.
4/23/2016 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $76.00
Vendor Total: $76.00
Printed: 06/01/2016 9:51:57 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2016.2.06
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1241 05/06/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ALBA, DAVID JOSHUA
3932 MONTE LINDO
LAS CRUCES NM 88012
Check Group:
CHANGE ORDER#2 INCREASE PO $200.00. FROM 1 151602691 CHS BS 04/19/16 11000.2100.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $92.00
$1,000.00 TO $1,200.00. LC. 5/4/2016 04/06/16 CHANGE
ORDER NO.1 - ADD $400; FROM $600 TO $1,000 MM
/Il BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR
2015-2016 SCH. YR.
4/19/2016 OTHER SERVICES
CHANGE ORDER#2 INCREASE PO $200.00. FROM 1 151602691 GHS BS 04/15/16 11000.2100.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $76.00
$1,000.00 TO $1,200.00. LC. 5/4/2016 04/06/16 CHANGE
ORDER NO.1 - ADD $400; FROM $600 TO $1,000 MM
/Il BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR
2015-2016 SCH. YR.
4/15/2016 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $168.00
Vendor Total: $168.00
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1241 05/06/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ASA ARCHITECT/ENGINEERS
P. 0. BOX 146
LAS CRUCES NM 88004
Check Group:
BALANCE - DESIGN SERVICES FOR SANTA TERESA 1 131401980 STMT#5 04/22/16 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43.9839 $97.14
MIDDLE SCHOOL ADA RAMPS
4/22/2016 ADA COMPLIANCE PJT 2002
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $97.14
Vendor Total: $97.14
Printed: 06/01/2016 9:51:57 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2016.2.06
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1241 05/06/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BOONE TRANSPORTATION, INC. 2027
2102 W. WASHINGTON
HOLD FOR PICK UP
ANTHONY NM 88021
Check Group:
03/18/16 CHANGE ORDER NO.1 - ADD $160,801; FROM 151600310 05/2016 13000.2700.54620.0000.019000.0000.41.0000 $163,545.87
$422,589 TO $583,390 MM ///  RENT AND LEASES RENT/LEASES
CONTRACT FOR 2015/2016 SCHOOL YEAR
5/4/2016 RENTAL OF EQUIPMENT AND VEHICLES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $163,545.87
Check Group:
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT FOR: TO AND FROM 151600311 05/2016 13000.2700.55112.0000.019000.0000.41.0000 $397,086.60
FOR 2015/2016 SCHOOL YEAR TRANSPORTATI
5/4/2016 TRANSPORTATION CONTRACTORS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $397,086.60
Check Group:
TRANSPORTATION FOR NMSU UPWARD BOUND 151600367 UPWARD 11000.1000.55817.1010.019000.0000.09.0650 $349.74
PROGRAM. DISTRICT WILL RECEIVE BOUND 1/23/16
REIMBURSEMENT FOR ALL PAYMENTS.
1/23/2016 STUDENT TRAVEL-NMSU TRIO/UPWARD BOUND
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $349.74
Check Group:
AFTER SCHOOL ACTIVITY BUS - SECONDARY 151600653 DASR 02/2016 24101.1000.55817.1010.019000.0000.24.0000 $21,453.81
SCHOOLS FROM AUGUST 2015 TO JUNE 2016.
5/4/2016 STUDENT TRAVEL
AFTER SCHOOL ACTIVITY BUS - SECONDARY 151600653 DASR 03/2016 24101.1000.55817.1010.019000.0000.24.0000 $20,673.83
SCHOOLS FROM AUGUST 2015 TO JUNE 2016.
4/11/2016 STUDENT TRAVEL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $42,127.64
Printed: 06/01/2016 9:51:57 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2016.2.06 Page: 5



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1241 05/06/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
TRANSPORTATION FOR ALL 15 ELEMENTARY 1 151601212 151601212 11000.1000.55817.1020.019000.0000.21.1020 $1,139.27
AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAMS 1/27-30/16
1/30/2016 STUDENT TRAVEL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,139.27

Check Group:

49 2ND GRADE STUDENTS TRAVEL TO NEW MEXICO 1 151603997 151603997 11000.1000.55817.1010.019086.0000.61.0000 $206.43
FARM AND RANCH AND PETER PIPER PIZZA ON FEB
12 2016 CONF 030900

2/12/2016 STUDENT TRAVEL

Check #: 0

PO/InvoiceTotal: $206.43
Check Group:

1 BUS FOR 3RD GRADE STUDENTS FOR FIELD TRIP 1 151604368 151604368 11000.1000.55817.1010.019076.0000.61.0000 $259.27
TO CHIHUAHUAN DESERT NATURE PARK ON
JANUARY 8, 2016.

1/8/2016 STUDENT TRAVEL

Check #: 0

PO/InvoiceTotal: $259.27
Check Group:

FIFTH GRADE GIRLS FIELD TRIP TO NMSU- 1 151604386 151604386 11000.1000.55817.1010.019040.0000.61.0000 $341.33
EXPANDING YOUR HORIZON GIRLS' WORKSHOP ON
JANUARY 23, 20(CONFIRMATION #030930)

1/23/2016 STUDENT TRAVEL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $341.33
Check Group:
CHANGE ORDER#1 CHANGE FIELD TRIP DATES 1 151604411 151604411 11000.1000.55817.1010.019120.0000.61.0000 $209.50
FROM JANUARY 9, 2016 TO JANUARY 23, 2016. LC.
1/5/2016 GENERACIONES FIELD TRIP TO NMSU ON
SATURDAY, JANUARY 9, 2016 CONFIRMATION
#030908
1/23/2016 STUDENT TRAVEL
Check #: 0
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1241 05/06/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $209.50

Check Group:

2ND GRADE FIELD TRIP JANUARY 15, 2016 1 BUS EL 1 151604494 151604494 11000.1000.55817.1010.019016.0000.61.0000 $174.80
PASO MUSEUM OF ART 1 ARTS PLZ. EL PASO &
PETER PIPER PIZZA 5700 N. DESERT BLVD. EL PASO

8:45-2:00
1/15/2016 STUDENT TRAVEL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $174.80
Check Group:
5TH GRADE TO ABRAHAM CHAVEZ THEATER BOONE 1 151604762 151604762 11000.1000.55817.1010.019030.0000.61.0000 $651.81
TRANSPORTATION SPONSOR TOBIAS
2/4/2016 STUDENT TRAVEL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $651.81
Check Group:
FIELD TRIP TO NEW MEXICO FARM AND RANCH 1 151604763 151604763 23000.1000.55817.9000.019030.0000.61.6010 $646.44
FIRST GRADE CONFIRMATION 030744 2
BUSES/SPEDBUS
3/18/2016 STUDENT TRAVEL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $646.44
Check Group:
STUDENTS TO TRAVEL TO NMSU 1/28/16 AND 1 151604915 151604915 11000.1000.55817.1020.019000.0000.21.1020 $771.62
1/29/16-SPONSORS: SARA URREA AND TERRY
DOLLAR STUDENTS: 13 STAFF: 4 BUSES: 1
CONFIRMATION #'S 031024 AND 031025
1/28/2016 STUDENT TRAVEL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $771.62

Check Group:
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1241 05/06/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
STUDENTS TO TRAVEL TO ABRAHAM CHAVEZ 1 151604949 151604949 11000.1000.55817.1020.019020.0000.21.1020 $379.63
THEATER FEBRUARY 4, 2016. SPONSORS: ROCIO
CASAS, JUANA SANCHEZ, JOSE
GONZALEZ-STUDENTS: 66-STAFF: 6 AND BUSES: 2
CONFIRMATION # 031048
2/4/2016 STUDENT TRAVEL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $379.63
Check Group:
STUDENTS TO TRAVEL TO EL PASO ART MUSEUM 1 151604950 151604950 11000.1000.55817.1010.019003.0000.21.0415 $205.23
JANUARY 22, 2016 AND TO PETER PIPER PIZZA.
SPONSOR SAM SORIA, STUDENTS: 40, STAFF: 2,
BUSES:1 CONFIRMATION 031029
1/22/2016 STUDENT TRAVEL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $205.23
Check Group:
BUSES FOR 5TH GRADE FIELDTRIP TO ABRAHAM 1 151604963 151604963 11000.1000.55817.1010.019008.0000.61.0000 $331.03
CHAVEZ CIVIC CENTER IN DOWNTOWN EL PASO, TX.
ON 2/4/16 TO THE EL PASO SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA.
8:45 AM TO 2:00 PM. CONFIRMATION #031028.
2/4/2016 STUDENT TRAVEL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $331.03
Check Group:
MOTHER /DAUTHER, FATHER/SON FIELD TRIP TO 1 151605130 151605130 11000.1000.55817.1010.019001.0000.61.0000 $276.29
UTEP ON 1-30-16 FOR 6TH GRADE STUDENTS, 12
STUDENTS AND 12 ADULTS LEAVE VADO @ 7:15 AM
1/30/2016 STUDENT TRAVEL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $276.29
Check Group:
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1241 05/06/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
STUDENTS TO TRAVEL TO ABRAHAM CHAVEZ 1 151605265 151605265 11000.1000.55817.1020.019035.0000.21.1020 $285.56
THEATER FEBRUARY 4, 2016 TO ATTEND THE 2016
YOUNG PEOPLE'S CONCERT. SPONSOR: HECTOR
GALLEGOS, STUDENTS: 74, STAFF: 8, BUSES: 2
CONFIRMATION: 031078
2/4/2016 STUDENT TRAVEL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $285.56
Check Group:
5TH GRADE STUDENTS TO TRAVEL TO ABRAHAM 1 151605363 151605363 11000.1000.55817.1020.019016.0000.21.1020 $187.21
CHAVEZ THEATER AND TO PETER PIPER PIZZA.
SPONSOR: MARIO HERNANDEZ, STUDENTS: 60,
STAFF: 3, BUSES: 1 CONFIRMATION: 031108
7/22/2016 STUDENT TRAVEL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $187.21
Check Group:
FIELD TRIP TO GENERACIONES/NMSU FOR 1 151605482 151605482 11000.1000.55817.1010.019120.0000.61.0000 $204.22
FEBRUARY 13, CONFIRMATION NUMBER: FEBRUARY
13, 2016--031103,
2/13/2016 STUDENT TRAVEL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $204.22
Check Group:
FIELD TRIP TO GENERACIONES TO NMSU ON MARCH 1 151605483 151605483 11000.1000.55817.1010.019120.0000.61.0000 $210.83
5, 2016. CONFIRMATION #031104
3/5/2016 STUDENT TRAVEL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $210.83
Check Group:
BUS TO LYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL AND PETER PIPER 1 151605811 151605811 11000.1000.55817.1010.019008.0000.61.0000 $334.05
P1ZZA ON 3/5/16 FOR "GIRLS CAN!". DEPARTURE: 7:00
AM. RETURN: 3:00 PM. CONFIRMATION #031196.
3/5/2016 STUDENT TRAVEL
Check #: 0
Printed: 06/01/2016 9:51:57 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2016.2.06 Page: 9



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1241 05/06/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $334.05
Check Group:
1 BUS FOR A FIELD TRIP ON 3/5/16 FOR GIRLS CAN 1 151606000 151606000 11000.1000.55817.1010.019001.0000.61.0000 $238.40
CONFERENCE IN LYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL IN LAS
CRUCES AND PETER PIPPER PIZZA ON 507 MAIN ST
IN LAS CRUCES LEVING VADO @ 7:00 AM , BACK IN
VADO BY 1:30 PM. 28 GIRLS 3 TEACHERS.
3/5/2016 STUDENT TRAVEL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $238.40
Check Group:
BUSES TO N.M. FARM AND RANCH MUSEUM, LAS 2 151606093 151606093 11000.1000.55817.1010.019008.0000.61.0000 $475.36
CRUCES, NM. ON 3/15/16. DEPARTURE: 8:45 AM.
RETURN: 2 PM. CONFIRMATION #031214.
3/15/2016 STUDENT TRAVEL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $475.36
Check Group:
1ST GRADE FIELD TRIP MARCH 17, 2016 FARM AND 1 151606112 151606112 11000.1000.55817.1010.019016.0000.61.0000 $207.06
RANCH MUSEUM AND PETER PIPER PIZZA 507 S.
MAIN ST LAS CRUCES NM 8:45-2:30
3/17/2016 STUDENT TRAVEL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $207.06
Check Group:
6TH GRADE GIRLS FIELD TRIP MARCH 5, 2016 TO 1 151606113 151606113 11000.1000.55817.1010.019016.0000.61.0000 $242.08
LYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL AND 507 S. MAIN ST. LAS
CRUCES NM 7-2
3/5/2016 STUDENT TRAVEL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $242.08
Check Group:
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1241 05/06/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
KINDER STUDENTS TO TRAVEL TO EL PASO ZzOO 1 151606166 151606166 11000.1000.55817.1020.019030.0000.21.1020 $430.80

MARCH 4, 2016. SPONSORS: RACHEL SEPULVEDA
AND J. HERNANDEZ, STUDENTS: 92, STAFF: 12,
BUSES: 2 REGULAR AND 1 SPED CONFIRMATION
031192
3/4/2016 STUDENT TRAVEL

Check #: 0

PO/InvoiceTotal: $430.80
Check Group:

6TH GRADE GIRLS TO TRAVEL TO LYNN MIDDLE 1 151606167 151606167 11000.1000.55817.1020.019013.0000.21.1020 $349.10
SCHOOL MARCH 5, 2016. FOR THE GIRLS CAN

CONFERENCE SPONSOR: EVELYN RODRIGUEZ,

STUDENTS: 16, STAFF: 1, BUSES: 1

CONFIRMATION:031241

3/5/2016 STUDENT TRAVEL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $349.10
Check Group:
BOYS 6TH GRADE CLASS- EL PASO - UTEP BOYS 1 151606230 151606230 11000.1000.55817.1010.019140.0000.61.0000 $237.36
BASKETBALL GAME - 1 BUS - MARCH 5, 2016- LEAVE
AT 1:00 PM AND RETURN 6:00 PM - 40 STUDENTS -5
STAFF
3/5/2016 STUDENT TRAVEL
GIRLS - 6TH GRADE CLASS - LAS CRUCES, NM - 1 1 151606230 151606230 11000.1000.55817.1010.019140.0000.61.0000 $367.56
BUS GIRLS | CAN - LEAVE A 7:00 AM RETURN AT 2:30
PM -39 S ON MARCH 5, 2016 - 39 STUDENTS 5 STAFF
3/5/2016 STUDENT TRAVEL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $604.92

Check Group:

FIELD TRIP FOR 2ND GRADE TO LAS CRUCES 1 151606979 151606979 23000.1000.55817.9000.019030.0000.61.6010 $670.62
MUSEUM OF SCIENCE AND NATURE ON MARCH 11,
2016 CONFIRMATION 031226

3/11/2016 STUDENT TRAVEL

Check #: 0

PO/InvoiceTotal: $670.62
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1241 05/06/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $613,142.71
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1241 05/06/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CHACON, JORGE
5772 RIDGE DRIVE
SANTA TERESA NM 88008
Check Group:
TO PROVIDE CPR AND 1ST AID TRAINING FOR 1 151606091 04/30/16 13000.2700.53330.0000.019000.0000.41.0000 $359.14
SPRING 2016.
4/30/2016 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $359.14
Vendor Total: $359.14
Printed: 06/01/2016 9:51:57 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2016.2.06
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1241 05/06/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CORRAL, ALFREDO
21 EGRET RD.
ANTHONY NM 88021
Check Group:
05/02/16 CHANGE ORDER NO.2 - ADD $200; FROM 1 151602349 STMS SCG 11000.2100.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $54.00
$1,000 TO $1,200 MM /// CHANGE ORDER#1 04/23/16
INCREASE PO $500.00. LC. 2/1/2016BLANKET
PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 2015-2016 SCH.
YR.
4/23/2016 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $54.00
Vendor Total: $54.00
Printed: 06/01/2016 9:51:57 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2016.2.06
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1241 05/06/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
DECISION TREE, INC.
P.O. BOX 70870
SAINT PAUL MN 55170-9705
Check Group:
NEW MEXICO - SWREC CONTRACT 2010-05-24 --HP 151604287 24525 24101.1000.57332.1010.019000.0000.24.0000 $74,750.00
PRODESK 600 G1 TOWER - RAM 0 MB - NO HDD -
GIGABIT LAN - MONITOR: NONE. - CTO
1/27/2016 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $74,750.00
Check Group:
HP PROIBOOK 455 G2 151605389 78414745 70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6210 $535.00
4/6/2016 SCIENCE CLASS
LOAD MICROSOFT OPERATING SYSTEM WIN 8.1 PRO 151605389 78414745 70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6210 $50.00
4/6/2016 SCIENCE CLASS
HP ESSENTIAL TOP LOAD CASE 151605389 78414745 70000.1000.00000.9000.019054.0000.63.6210 $19.00
4/6/2016 SCIENCE CLASS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $604.00
Check Group:
LAPTOPS FOR USE FOR TEACHERS-HP PROBOOK 151606088 78412834 31700.4000.57332.0000.019007.0000.63.9780 $2,356.00
455 G2
4/29/2016 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,356.00
Check Group:
QUOTE #25023 HP V272 LED MONITOR 1920 X 1080 151606170 25023 31900.4000.57332.0000.019000.0000.44.0775 $199.00
FULL HD (TECHNOLOGY)
4/26/2016 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $199.00
Check Group:
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1241 05/06/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
HP INC - HP PROBOOK 645-G1 BUSINESS NOTEBOOK 3 151606243 24997 23000.1000.57332.9000.019086.0000.61.6010 $1,200.00
AMD : A4-4300M/A4X2-2.5G 4GB/1-DIMM 128 GB/SSD
MR GBE 802.11 A/G.N+BT FPR TPM
AMD-RADEONHD7420G/IDP 14AGHD W8.1P/W7P-64 6
CELL 4.9LBS BLACK/SILVER
4/6/2016 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
LOAD MICROSOFT OPERATIONG SYSTEM WIN 8.1 3 151606243 24997 23000.1000.57332.9000.019086.0000.61.6010 $120.00
PRO
4/6/2016 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,320.00
Check Group:
LAPTOPS FOR DIRECTOR AND COORDINATOR OF 2 151606337 24855 25153.2200.57332.0000.019000.0000.59.0000 $1,764.00
NURSING AND HEALTH SERVICES. DESCRIPTION: HP
ELITE1011 G1 -- PART# L8D65UTH#ABA -- QTY: 2 @
$882.00 EA -- TOTAL $1764.00
3/14/2016 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,764.00
Check Group:
HP PROBOOK 455 G2 A SERIES A8-7100/1.8 1 151606441 77973208 21000.3100.57332.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $520.00
GHz-WINDOWS 8.1 PRO DOWNGRADE-4GB RAM-500
GB HHDD-DVD SUPERMULTI-15.6" 1366 X 768
(HD)-AMD RADEON R5-SMART BUY
4/15/2016 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
LOAD MICROSOFT OPERATING SYSTEM WIN 8.1 PRO 1 151606441 77973208 21000.3100.57332.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $50.00
4/15/2016 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
HP ESSENTIAL TOP LOAD CASE NOTEBOOK 1 151606441 77973208 21000.3100.57332.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $19.00
CARRYING CASE-15.6"-FOR ELITEBOOK 820 G2, 840
G2, ELITEBOOK FOLIO 1020 G1;ZBOOK 15u G2
4/15/2016 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $589.00
Check Group:
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1241 05/06/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
QUOTE #25096 HP PAVILION 27 - N110 ALL INONE 2 151606757 25096 31700.4000.57332.0000.019000.0000.44.9880 $2,466.00
/WINDOWS 10 PRO
4/19/2016 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,466.00
Check Group:
QUOTE # 24987 - - - HP PRO-BOOK 455 G3 - SERIES 7 151606762 78431868 11000.1000.57332.3000.019000.0000.22.0440 $3,710.00
A8-7410/2.2 GHZ WIN 7 PRO 64-BIT $GB RAM-500 GB
HSS-DVD SUPERMULTI - 16.5" 1366X769(HD) RADEON
R5
4/15/2016 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
LOAD MICROSOFT OPERATING SYSTEM WIN 8.1 PRO 7 151606762 78431868 11000.1000.56113.3000.019000.0000.22.0440 $350.00
4/15/2016 SOFTWARE
HP ESSENTIAL TOP LOAD CASE - NOTEBOOK 1 151606762 78431868 11000.1000.56118.3000.019000.0000.22.0440 $18.00
CARRYING CAS 15.6" FOR ELITEBOOK FOLIO 1020 G1:
ZBOOK 15U G2
4/15/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,078.00
Check Group:
NEW MEXICO - SWREC CONTRACT NO. 2015-12-17 1 151606794 78413685 31700.4000.57332.0000.019003.0000.63.9780 $1,689.00
--BRETFORD LAPTOP STORAGE CART LAP30EBA-GM
NOTEBOOK STORAGE CART - GRAY
4/6/2016 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
HP PROBOOK 455 G3 A SERIES A8-7410/2.2 GHz - WIN 25 151606794 78413685 31700.4000.57332.0000.019003.0000.63.9780 $12,775.00
7 PRO 64-BIT - 4 GB RAM - 500 GB HDD - DVD
SUPERMULTI - 15.6" 1366x768 (HD) - RADEON R5
4/6/2016 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
LOAD MICROSOFT OPERATING SYSTEM WIN 8.1 PRO 25 151606794 78413685 31700.4000.57332.0000.019003.0000.63.9780 $1,250.00
4/6/2016 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $15,714.00
Check Group:
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1241 05/06/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
HP PRODESK 600 G1 TOWER 8 151606950 78826734 11000.1000.57332.1010.019035.0000.61.0000 $4,664.00
4/27/2016 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,664.00
Check Group:
NEW MEXICO - SWREC CONTRACT NO. 2015-12-17 1 151606967 78487024 11000.1000.57332.1010.019003.0000.63.0000 $1,689.00
--BRETFORD LAPTOP STORAGE CART LAP30EBA-GM
NOTEBOOK STORAGE CART - GRAY
4/20/2016 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
HP PROBOOK 455 G3 - A SERIES A8-7410/2.2GHz - 25 151606967 78487024 11000.1000.57332.1010.019003.0000.63.0000 $12,775.00
WIN 7 PRO 64-bit - 4 GB - 500 GB HDD - DVD
SUPERMULTI - 15.6" 1366x768 (HD) - RADEON R5
4/20/2016 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
LOAD MICROSOFT OPERATING SYSTEM WIN 8.1 PRO 25 151606967 78487024 11000.1000.57332.1010.019003.0000.63.0000 $1,250.00
4/20/2016 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $15,714.00
Check Group:
HP PROBOOK 455 G3 A SERIES A8-7410/2.2 GHZ-WIN 10 151607042 78750994 31700.4000.57332.0000.019030.0000.61.9780 $5,250.00
7 PRO 64-BIT 4 GB RAM 500 GB HDD DVD
SUPERMULTI 15.6 1366 768 HD RADEON R5
5/2/2016 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
LOAD MICROSOFT OPERATING SYSTEM WIN 8.1 PRO 10 151607042 78750994 31700.4000.57332.0000.019030.0000.61.9780 $400.00
5/2/2016 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
HP ESSENTIAL TOP LOAD CASE NOTEBOOK 10 151607042 78750994 31700.4000.57332.0000.019030.0000.61.9780 $180.00
CARRYING CASE 15.6 FOR ELITEBOOK 820 G2, 840
G1, 840 G2, 850 G2, ELITEBOOK FOLIO 1020
G1,ZBOOK 15U G2
5/2/2016 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,830.00
Check Group:
CARRY CASE 2 151607112 78628254 31900.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.44.0775 $36.00
4/25/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1241 05/06/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
QUOTE #25441 HP PROBOOK 455 G3 W OPERATING 151607112 78628254 31700.4000.57332.0000.019000.0000.44.9880 $1,212.00
SYSTEM 8.1 PRO
4/25/2016 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,248.00
Check Group:
HP PROBOOK 455 G3 151607166 78628323 11000.2400.57332.0000.019054.0000.63.0000 $530.00
4/25/2016 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
LOAD MICROSOFT OPERATING SYSTEM WIN 8.1 PRO 151607166 78628323 11000.2400.57332.0000.019054.0000.63.0000 $50.00
4/25/2016 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
HP ESSENTIAL TOP LOAD CASE 151607166 78628323 11000.2400.57332.0000.019054.0000.63.0000 $18.00
4/25/2016 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $598.00
Vendor Total: $131,894.00
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1241 05/06/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

EL PASO OFFICE PRODUCTS

1550 LIONEL
EL PASO TX 79936
Check Group:
HIGH BLACK MESH CHAIR FOR LIBRARIANs OFFICE 1 151604875 255981-0 70000.1000.00000.9000.019032.0000.62.7540 $194.67
4/13/2016 LIBRARY
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $194.67
Check Group:
CRAYON,ULITM CASE,152 CT 6 151606989 255711-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019040.0000.21.0000 $87.18
4/6/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CRAYONS,LARGE,16 COUNT 6 151606989 255711-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019040.0000.21.0000 $19.74
4/6/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PENCIL,GOLF,YEL,144 PK 1 151606989 255711-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019040.0000.21.0000 $17.95
4/6/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PENCIL,COLOR,8/ST,AST 36 151606989 255711-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019040.0000.21.0000 $51.84
4/6/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
NOTES,ADHES,4"X6",RLD,PSTL 1 151606989 255711-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019040.0000.21.0000 $6.86
4/6/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
TISSUE,PUFFS,ULT,116/PK 1 151606989 255711-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019040.0000.21.0000 $6.80
4/6/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PEN,SHARPIE,BLACK 3 151606989 255711-1 11000.2200.56118.0000.019040.0000.21.0000 $4.38
4/8/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $194.75
Check Group:
PROJECTOR,MM,POWERLITE X27 1 151606993 255694-0 11000.1000.57332.1020.019000.0000.21.1020 $399.00
4/6/2016 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
BOARD,DE,8X4 1 151606993 255694-0 11000.1000.57332.1020.019000.0000.21.1020 $192.00
4/6/2016 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1241 05/06/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BOARD,DRYERASE,ALMFRM,4X10 151606993 255694-1 11000.1000.57332.1020.019000.0000.21.1020 $416.00
4/22/2016 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,007.00
Check Group:
BOARD,CORK,4X3 151606994 256396-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019054.0000.21.0000 $55.00
4/25/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PROTECTOR,SURGE,60UT 6',PY 151606994 256396-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019054.0000.21.0000 $96.40
4/25/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CORD,EXTENSION,IN/OUTDR,25' 151606994 256396-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019054.0000.21.0000 $214.95
4/25/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CRTDG,INK,HP22,C9352AN,TIC 151606994 256396-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019054.0000.21.0000 $143.43
4/25/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CRTDG,HEWC6656AN,1J 151606994 256396-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019054.0000.21.0000 $174.93
4/25/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PAD,STAMP,MICROPORE,SZ 1,BK 151606994 256396-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019054.0000.21.0000 $19.02
4/25/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
STAPLER,DSK,FULL,ECONOMICAL 151606994 256396-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019054.0000.21.0000 $36.30
4/25/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SCISSORS,SS,BENT,8",BLK,3PK 151606994 256396-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019054.0000.21.0000 $29.76
4/25/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PENCILS,50 COLOR SET,3.3MM 151606994 256396-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019054.0000.21.0000 $24.60
4/25/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
MARKER,BROADLINE,12CT 151606994 256396-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019054.0000.21.0000 $16.50
4/25/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CRAYON,CRAYOLA,3-5/8"-24CT 151606994 256396-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019054.0000.21.0000 $13.76
4/25/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
GLUE,LIQUID,SCHOOL,7.630Z 151606994 256396-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019054.0000.21.0000 $8.84
4/25/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PROTRACTOR,6"-CR,ROG02102 151606994 256396-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019054.0000.21.0000 $4.34
4/25/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
COMPASS,BALL BEARING,MT 2 151606994 256396-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019054.0000.21.0000 $19.58
4/25/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
TAPE,DUCT,MULTIP,2"X60YD,SR 2 151606994 256396-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019054.0000.21.0000 $20.00
4/25/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
TAPE,MASKING,1"X60YD,9PK 1 151606994 256396-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019054.0000.21.0000 $17.30
4/25/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
KIT, TOOL W/CASE,42PC 2 151606994 256396-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019054.0000.21.0000 $88.90
4/25/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
MEASURE,TAPE,25FT,YW 1 151606994 256396-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019054.0000.21.0000 $16.69
4/25/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
TAPE,ROLL,INV,3/4X1000,16PK 1 151606994 256396-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019054.0000.21.0000 $38.90
4/25/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
TAPE,PKG,CRYSTALCLEAR,6PK 1 151606994 256396-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019054.0000.21.0000 $23.79
4/25/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BOARD,CORK,4X3 1 151606994 256396-1 11000.2200.56118.0000.019054.0000.21.0000 $55.00
4/26/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
GLUE,STICKS,PURP,60CT,7G 1 151606994 256396-1 11000.2200.56118.0000.019054.0000.21.0000 $23.20
4/26/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PROTRACTOR,ANGLE & CIRCLE 2 151606994 256396-1 11000.2200.56118.0000.019054.0000.21.0000 $5.08
4/26/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,146.27
Check Group:
PEDESTAL, BBF, ASSEMB-MAHOGANY 1 151607330 255992-0 11000.1000.57332.1010.019200.0000.63.0000 $190.95
4/13/2016 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $190.95
Check Group:
PENCIL,GRPHGEAR, 0.7MM, 1PK 16 151607367 255982-0 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.14.0000 $86.56
4/14/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1241 05/06/2016
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $86.56
Check Group:
HP PRINTER & SCANNER IJMFM 151607533 256069-0 13000.2700.57332.0000.019000.0000.41.0000 $108.24
0J4650
4/14/2016 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
CARTIDGE INK BLACKH P 61 X L 151607533 256069-0 13000.2700.56118.0000.019000.0000.41.0000 $188.95
4/14/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CARTRIDGE COLOR HPXLT IC 151607533 256069-1 13000.2700.56118.0000.019000.0000.41.0000 $198.00
4/15/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $495.19
Check Group:
LATEX GLOVES 151607535 256070-0 11000.2100.56118.0000.019020.0000.61.0000 $23.78
4/14/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
RACK CATALOG FOR THE RECEPTIONIST 151607535 256070-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $55.99
4/14/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
INK FOR MRS RAPANUT 151607535 256070-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $78.70
4/14/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
INK FOR PRINCIPAL MRS ARNOLD 151607535 256070-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $83.02
4/14/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CORRECTION TAPE 4 PC 151607535 256070-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $30.56
4/14/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
FLUID CORRECTION QUICK DRY 151607535 256070-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $30.02
4/14/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
COLORED INK FOR MRS ARNOLD 151607535 256070-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $103.59
4/14/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
COLORED INK FOR MRS ARNOLD 151607535 256070-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $103.59
4/14/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
COLORED INK FOR MRS ARNOLD 151607535 256070-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $103.59
4/14/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
INK FOR MR. VILLALOBOS ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 2 151607535 256070-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $34.64
5/3/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
INK FOR NURSE 2 151607535 256070-1 11000.2100.56118.0000.019020.0000.61.0000 $40.46
5/3/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BATTERIES FOR TEMP. THEMOMETERS 2 151607535 256070-1 11000.2100.56118.0000.019020.0000.61.0000 $23.10
5/3/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $711.04
Check Group:
JACKET POLY FILE AST 10 151607550 256196-0 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.14.0000 $70.50
4/19/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
NOTES POST-IT 4 X 6 3PK LINED 4 151607550 256196-0 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.14.0000 $35.20
4/19/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CARTRIDGE TAPE 3/4" 4 151607550 256196-0 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.14.0000 $78.60
4/19/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CRTDG, TAPE, BK ON WE 2PK 2 151607550 256196-0 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.14.0000 $62.70
4/19/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CARTRIDGE, TAPE 3/4" BK/CL 2 151607550 256196-0 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.14.0000 $35.70
4/19/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CRTDG TAPE BLACK ON CLEAR 2 2 151607550 256196-0 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.14.0000 $60.10
4/19/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
REMOVER STAPLE HVY DUTY 1 151607550 256196-0 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.14.0000 $7.65
4/19/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
NOTES POST IT 3X3 24PK, CA 2 151607550 256196-0 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.14.0000 $52.50
4/19/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
DISTINCTIONS PAPER CLIP HOLDER 1 151607550 256196-0 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.14.0000 $6.57
4/19/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
DESKPAD, ANTI MICRO 20 X 36 2 151607550 256196-1 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.14.0000 $38.60
4/22/2016 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
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Fiscal Year: 2015-2016
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $448.12
Vendor Total: $4,474.55
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS OF LAS CRUCES, INC
DBA: ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS CONTROL
408 W.AMADOR AVE.
LAS CRUCES NM 88005
Check Group:
GISD 14-15-15 HVAC SERVICE MAINTENANCE 1 151603217 PM2016 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $21,418.86
AGREEMENT AT FOUR SCHOOL EFFECTIVE JULY 1,
THROUGH JUNE 30TH 2016
4/28/2016 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $21,418.86
Vendor Total: $21,418.86
Printed: 06/01/2016 9:51:57 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2016.2.06

Page: 26



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016

Vendor Remit Name QTY
Description Vendor #

PO No.

Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number: 1241

Account

05/06/2016

Amount

FLOWERS BAKING COMPANY LLC

P.O. BOX 842226

DALLAS X
Check Group:

GISD BID #14-15-26 BREAD 7 BREAD PRODUCTS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2015 - JUNE 30, 2016-------- PER ATTACHMENTS. ITEMS
MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2015. ANY
ITEMS DELIVERED BEFORE THIS DATE, WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.

75284

GISD BID #14-15-26 BREAD 7 BREAD PRODUCTS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2015 - JUNE 30, 2016-------- PER ATTACHMENTS. ITEMS
MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2015. ANY
ITEMS DELIVERED BEFORE THIS DATE, WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.

GISD BID #14-15-26 BREAD 7 BREAD PRODUCTS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2015 - JUNE 30, 2016-------- PER ATTACHMENTS. ITEMS
MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2015. ANY
ITEMS DELIVERED BEFORE THIS DATE, WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.

GISD BID #14-15-26 BREAD 7 BREAD PRODUCTS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2015 - JUNE 30, 2016-------- PER ATTACHMENTS. ITEMS
MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2015. ANY
ITEMS DELIVERED BEFORE THIS DATE, WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.

GISD BID #14-15-26 BREAD 7 BREAD PRODUCTS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2015 - JUNE 30, 2016-------- PER ATTACHMENTS. ITEMS
MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2015. ANY
ITEMS DELIVERED BEFORE THIS DATE, WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.

151600035

151600035

151600035

151600035

151600035

43287785

4/1/2016
43288262

4/8/2016
43288535

4/12/2016
43288712-

4/15/2016
43288957

4/19/2016

21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

$213.16

$127.50

$126.57

$8.50

$183.23
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Vendor Remit Name QTY
Description Vendor #

PO No.

Voucher Batch Number: 1241 05/06/2016

Invoice Account Amount
Invoice Date

GISD BID #14-15-26 BREAD 7 BREAD PRODUCTS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2015 - JUNE 30, 2016-------- PER ATTACHMENTS. ITEMS
MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2015. ANY
ITEMS DELIVERED BEFORE THIS DATE, WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.

GISD BID #14-15-26 BREAD 7 BREAD PRODUCTS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2015 - JUNE 30, 2016-------- PER ATTACHMENTS. ITEMS
MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2015. ANY
ITEMS DELIVERED BEFORE THIS DATE, WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.

GISD BID #14-15-26 BREAD 7 BREAD PRODUCTS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2015 - JUNE 30, 2016-------- PER ATTACHMENTS. ITEMS
MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2015. ANY
ITEMS DELIVERED BEFORE THIS DATE, WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.

GISD BID #14-15-26 BREAD 7 BREAD PRODUCTS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2015 - JUNE 30, 2016-------- PER ATTACHMENTS. ITEMS
MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2015. ANY
ITEMS DELIVERED BEFORE THIS DATE, WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.

GISD BID #14-15-26 BREAD 7 BREAD PRODUCTS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2015 - JUNE 30, 2016-------- PER ATTACHMENTS. ITEMS
MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2015. ANY
ITEMS DELIVERED BEFORE THIS DATE, WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.

GISD BID #14-15-26 BREAD 7 BREAD PRODUCTS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2015 - JUNE 30, 2016-------- PER ATTACHMENTS. ITEMS
MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2015. ANY
ITEMS DELIVERED BEFORE THIS DATE, WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.

151600035

151600035

151600035

151600035

151600035

151600035

43289176 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

4/22/2016 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
43289180 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

4/22/2016 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
43289184 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

4/22/2016 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
43289188 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

4/22/2016 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
43289470- 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

4/26/2016 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
43289679 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

4/29/2016 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

$102.00

$67.44

$127.50

$68.00

$21.60

$122.46

Printed: 06/01/2016 9:51:57 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2015-2016

Vendor Remit Name QTY
Description Vendor #

PO No.

Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number: 1241

Account

05/06/2016

Amount

GISD BID #14-15-26 BREAD 7 BREAD PRODUCTS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2015 - JUNE 30, 2016-------- PER ATTACHMENTS. ITEMS
MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2015. ANY
ITEMS DELIVERED BEFORE THIS DATE, WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.

GISD BID #14-15-26 BREAD 7 BREAD PRODUCTS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2015 - JUNE 30, 2016-------- PER ATTACHMENTS. ITEMS
MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2015. ANY
ITEMS DELIVERED BEFORE THIS DATE, WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.

GISD BID #14-15-26 BREAD 7 BREAD PRODUCTS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2015 - JUNE 30, 2016-------- PER ATTACHMENTS. ITEMS
MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2015. ANY
ITEMS DELIVERED BEFORE THIS DATE, WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.

GISD BID #14-15-26 BREAD 7 BREAD PRODUCTS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2015 - JUNE 30, 2016-------- PER ATTACHMENTS. ITEMS
MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2015. ANY
ITEMS DELIVERED BEFORE THIS DATE, WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.

GISD BID #14-15-26 BREAD 7 BREAD PRODUCTS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2015 - JUNE 30, 2016-------- PER ATTACHMENTS. ITEMS
MUST BE DELIVERED AFTER JULY 1, 2015. ANY
ITEMS DELIVERED BEFORE THIS DATE, WILL BE
RETURNED AT THE VENDOR'S EXPENSE.

GISD BID #14-15-26 BREAD 7 BREAD PRODUCTS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2015 - JUNE 30, 2016-------- PER ATTACHMENTS. ITEMS